Tab1. Weekday and weekend difference of Ox concentration at these sites.

	
	LF
	LTH
	YF
	BD
	TG
	SQL
	BJT
	TJT
	YJ
	QA

	Weekday        
	49.3
	50.3
	41.2
	59.8
	50.3
	50.2
	47.2
	44.9
	41.3
	35.7

	Weekend
	51.3
	50.5
	40.9
	57.2
	50.5
	49.2
	49.2
	47.1
	41.9
	36.4

	△W
	2
	0.2
	-0.3
	-2.6
	-0.2
	-1
	2
	2.2
	0.6
	0.7

	Percentage
	4.0 
	0.4
	-0.7
	-4.4
	-0.4
	-2
	4.2
	4.8
	1.5
	1.9


Table 2 Weekday and weekend differences in O3, NO and NOx at these sites
	
	Weekday

(ppbv)  

O3        NO    NOx
	Weekend

(ppbv)

O3      NO    NOx
	      △W

(ppbv)

O3       NO   NOx     
	   Percentage

  (%)

O3    NO    NOx

	LF
	34.9    23.1   51.4
	36.4    20.8    47.6
	1.5    2.3    3.8
	4.5   10    7.3

	LTH
	28.4    26.3   55.2
	31.1    25.6    53.1
	2.7    0.7    2.1
	9.5   2.6    3.8 

	YF
	31.3    6.4    23.2
	33.4    5.3     20.7
	1.1    2.1    2.5
	6.7   17    10.8 

	BD
	31.1    34.3   70.2
	32.8    31.6    65.8
	1.7    2.7    4.4
	5.5   7.9    6.3

	TG
	25.2    29.8   61.4
	27.4    25.3    54.6
	2.2    4.5    6.8
	8.7   15.1   11.1

	SQL
	32.2    36.7   62.8
	33.4    29.5    53.9
	1.2    7.2    8.9
	3.7   19.6   14.2  

	BJT
	25.4    24.0   54.5
	26.4    22.2    49.8
	1     1.8    5.7
	3.9   7.5    10.5 

	TJT
	26.4    24.7   51.8
	27.3    22.3    46.7
	0.9   2.4    5.1
	3.4   9.7    9.8

	YJ
	30.5    12.8   32.9
	32.1    11.2    29.4
	1.6    1.6    3.5
	5.2   12.5   10.6  

	QA
	22.2    14.9   36.7
	23.1    13.5    34.1
	0.9    1.4    2.6
	4.1   9.4    7.1


